ACCOUNT NUMBER

General Fund

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Fire Departnent

001-2201-522-1200
001-2201-522- 1400
001-2201-522- 1500
001-2201-522-2100
001-2201-522- 2200
001-2201-522- 2300
001-2201-522- 3100
001-2201-522- 3400
001-2201-522- 4000
001-2201-522-4100
001-2201-522- 4300
001-2201-522- 4301
001-2201-522- 4400
001-2201-522- 4600
001-2201-522- 4700
001-2201-522- 4800
001-2201-522-5100
001-2201-522- 5200
001-2201-522-5201
001-2201-522- 5400
001-2201-522- 5500
001-2201-522- 6400
001-2201-522-9801

* ok kK

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Overtime

Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirenent Contributions
Life & Health Insurance
Pr of essi onal Services

O her Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem
Conmmruni cat i ons/ Post age
Utility Services

Cabl e and Satellite TV
Rental s & Leases

Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Printing & Bi nding
Pronoti onal Expenses

O fice Supplies
Operating Supplies

Fuel

Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Trai ni ng

Machi nery & Equi pnent
Reserve for Training

Fi re Depart nent

FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY EXPENDI TURE REPORT
25 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

4,102, 230
150, 000
103, 250
333, 190

1,028, 670
759, 920

19, 770
650
17,000
300
11, 300
1, 980
2,400
42,000
750

3, 000
7,000
60, 000
2,600
4,100
11, 815
17, 000
50, 000

6,728, 925

ENCUMBRANCE

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

1, 025, 316
48, 318
22,085
80, 850

262,691
175, 325
0

0

3, 348
43

9, 427
482

193

5, 949
219

1, 644, 229

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

3,076,914
101, 682
81, 165
252, 340
765,979
584, 595
19, 770

5,028, 130

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



